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Solo prices on request.  e1.03/20

Amsterdam Package 4 nights

Prices are per person

Twin room

from

Single 

room

from

3* Nova Hotel

Located in 5 beautiful historic 

buildings in the heart of Amsterdam. 

Find yourself directly behind the 

Royal Palace and Dam square. 

July & August 2020

October 2020

€610

€610

€768

€768

4* Albus City Centre Hotel

It is a luxury family-run boutique 

experience in the heart of 

Amsterdam. Picturesque canals 

glitter the cobblestone streets, which 

reminiscent of the old days.

July & August 2020

October 2020

€740

€740

€1055

€1055

4* Estherea 

Located in a truly authentic 

Amsterdam ambiance in this 

beautiful seventeenth-century 

building along Amsterdam’s oldest 

canal: the Singel.

July & August 2020

October 2020

€855

€855

€1165

€1165

5* NH Collection 

Amsterdam Doelen

Right in the heart of the city centre, 

and newly renovated, the hotel is 

one of Amsterdam’s oldest and 

finest five-star hotels, dating from 

the Golden Age.

July & August 2020

October 2020

€899

€899

€1185

€1185

AMSTERDAM PACKAGE INCLUDES:

▪ Return flight Larnaca to Transavia 

▪ 4 nights Hotel Accommodation with breakfast 

▪ Return airport transfers (airport – hotel – airport)

▪ Airport taxes

▪ 1 cabin bag 10kilos per person

Optional Amsterdam tours (pre-bookable) Price from

Amsterdam City tour half day € 33pp

Day trip to Marken, Volenda, Windmills € 58pp

Amsterdam Canal Cruise 2 hrs € 18pp

Amsterdam is the Netherlands’ capital, known for its artistic heritage, 

elaborate canal system and narrow houses with gabled facades, legacies of the 

city’s 17
th
-century Golden Age. Its museum District, houses the Van Gogh 

Museum, works by Rembrandt and Vermeer at the Rijksmuseum, and 

modern art at the Stedelijk. Cycling is key to the city;s character, and there 

are numerous bike paths.


