travel



Amsterdam 4 Nights

Amsterdam is the Netherlands' capital, known for its artistic heritage, elaborate canal system and narrow houses with gabled facades, legacies of the city's 17th-century Golden Age. Its museum District, houses the Van Gogh Museum, works by Rembrandt and Vermeer at the Rijksmuseum, and modern art at the Stedelijk. Cycling is key to the city;s character, and there are numerous bike paths.

Amsterdam Package 4 nights Prices are per person		Twin room from	Single room from
3* Nova Hotel Located in 5 beautiful historic buildings in the heart of Amsterdam. Find yourself directly behind the Royal Palace and Dam square.	July & August 2020 October 2020	€610 €610	€768 €768
4* Albus City Centre Hotel It is a luxury family-run boutique experience in the heart of Amsterdam. Picturesque canals glitter the cobblestone streets, which reminiscent of the old days.	July & August 2020 October 2020	€740 €740	€1055 €1055
4* Estherea Located in a truly authentic Amsterdam ambiance in this beautiful seventeenth-century building along Amsterdam's oldest canal: the Singel.	July & August 2020 October 2020	€855 €855	€1165 €1165
5* NH Collection Amsterdam Doelen Right in the heart of the city centre, and newly renovated, the hotel is one of Amsterdam's oldest and finest five-star hotels, dating from the Golden Age.	July & August 2020 October 2020	€899 €899	€1185 €1185

AMSTERDAM PACKAGE INCLUDES:

- Return flight Larnaca to Transavia
- 4 nights Hotel Accommodation with breakfast
- Return airport transfers (airport hotel airport)
- Airport taxes
- 1 cabin bag 10kilos per person

Optional Amsterdam tours (pre-bookable)	Price from
Amsterdam City tour half day	€ 33pp
Day trip to Marken, Volenda, Windmills	€ 58pp
Amsterdam Canal Cruise 2 hrs	€ 18pp

Notes: Prices are per person and are indicative, therefore subject to change according to availability of accommodation and flights at time of reservation. Please contact us with your exact dates to check availability. Alternative accommodation on request. Solo prices on request. e1.03/20

Office Address: 74, Kyriacos Matsis Ave, 2368 Ayios Dometios, Nicosia. Postal Address: P.O Box 27704, Engomi 2409, Nicosia, Cyprus Tel. +357 22 464040 • E-mail: chronos@chronostravel.com • www.chronostravel.com